Member of TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch
3-13, No.151, Hengtong Road, 200070 Shanghai,P.R.China
Page 2 of 15
                                           Number-ID : TPSF0952.11E/  Revision 0 /  Effective: 2011-04-01 – to be printed on attestation paper C/03/06
Attachment of Factory Inspection
Attestation
Project No.:

2030 26 12 C
3. The 4th-5th digits stand for cell type
Cell Type Code
Mono 01
Poly 02
4. The 6th-7th digits stand for number of encapsulated cells
in a module.
Member of TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch
3-13, No.151, Hengtong Road, 200070 Shanghai,P.R.China
Page 12 of 15
                                           Number-ID : TPSF0952.11E/  Revision 0 /  Effective: 2011-04-01 – to be printed on attestation paper C/03/06
Number of Cells in a Module Code
4 cells encapsulated 01
18 cells encapsulated 02
36 cells encapsulated 03
48 cells encapsulated 04
54 cells encapsulated 05
60 cells encapsulated 06
66 cells encapsulated 07
72 cells encapsulated 08
78 cells encapsulated 09
80 cells encapsulated 10
96 cells encapsulated 11
68 cells encapsulated 12
40 cells encapsulated 13
50 cells encapsulated 14
Note: The above description of the number of encapsulated cells
is based on the definition of the entire cell.
5. The 8th-9th digits stand for factory ID & workshop
Factory ID &
workshop
Remark
10 Experiment workshop in 072092
11 workshop 1 in 072092
12 workshop 2 in 072092
13 workshop 3 in 072092
14 workshop 4 in 072092
21 workshop 1 in 079395
22 workshop 2 in 079395
23 workshop 3 in 079395
24 workshop 4 in 079395
25 workshop 5 in 079395
31 workshop 1 in 108746
32 workshop 2 in 108746
33 workshop 3 in 114922
34 workshop 4 in 114922
51 workshop 1 in 095903
52 workshop 2 in 095903
53 workshop 3 in 095903
Y1 Workshop in 090968
AA Workshop in 101572
P1 workshop 1 & 2 in 001783
P2 workshop 3 in 001783
AB Workshop in 102852
D1 workshop 1 in 078666
D2 workshop 2 in 078666
AX Workshop in 105674
C1 Workshop 1 in 107160
C2 Workshop 2 in 107160
Member of TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch
3-13, No.151, Hengtong Road, 200070 Shanghai,P.R.China
Page 13 of 15
                                           Number-ID : TPSF0952.11E/  Revision 0 /  Effective: 2011-04-01 – to be printed on attestation paper C/03/06
BA Workshop in 108293
W1 Workshop in 096558
BJ Workshop in 002225
BL Workshop in 092177
BN Workshop in 078488
61 workshop 1 in 109998
62 workshop 2 in 109998
71 workshop 1 in 112017